
CORRIGENDUM

On

Notice Inviting Quotation

No. C.A.G./Web/1082/16   ;  Dated 01.07.2016

Quotation for supply of “1 set (4 Cartidges: CE310A, CE311A, 

CE312A,  CE313A)  to  be  used  in  the  printer  being  numbered 

LaserJet CP1025 Colour of Toner for e-studio 2006” please be read 

as :-

“  1  set  Cartidge  (4  Cartidges:  CE310A,  CE311A,  CE312A, 

CE313A ) to be used in the printer being numbered LaserJet CP1025 

Colour ”

    Sd/-
For Deputy Registrar (Admn.)

04.07.2016


